
WW Pump Station Informational Meeting Attendees
Company Name email Phone Size
Advanced Integration Group Donna Chappel dchappel@aigcontrols.com (412) 722-0065 ext. 242 WBE
AECOM Patrick O'Brien patrick.obrien@aecom.com 412-316-3607
Architectural Innovations, LLC Mark Horner mh@aipgh.com 412.847.8228 WBE
Black & Veatch Corporation Jeffrey M. Bair, P.E. Bairjm@BV.com 412-496-8413
Brierley Associates Steven Vinci svinci@brierleyassociates.com 315.216.5836 
Brown and Caldwell Heather Dodson Hdodson@brwncald.com 484.228.1284 
Buchart Horn Cody Harris charris@bucharthorn.com 412-346-4525
Collective Efforts Coreen Casadei ccasadei@collectiveefforts.com (412) 459-0114 WBE
Cosmos Technologies Chade Stewart cstewart@cosmostechnologiesinc.com 412.321.3951 MBE
DMS Water Solutions Dianne Sumego dsumego@dmswatersolutions.com (330) 607-5619 WBE
Gannett Fleming, Inc. Robert W. Dengler II rdengler@gfnet.com 412.503.4369
Geosyntec Vishal Vaidyanathan VVaidyanathan@Geosyntec.com 412-275-8018
GHD Mallory Griffin  mallory.griffin@ghd.com 484 201 5907 
GPD Group Ed Reese ereese@gpdgroup.com 412.586.1397 
GWIN, DOBSON & FOREMAN, INC. Mark Glenn mglenn@gdfengineers.com (814) 943-5214  
Harshman CE Group John M. Quinlisk, PE jq@harshmanllc.com 724-503-4125  x140
HDR Herb Higginbotham Herbert.Higginbotham@hdrinc.com 412-268-0848
Helios Electric Veronica Yusz-Meyner, P.E. vmeyner@helioselectric.net 412-338-2300 MBE
Honor Engineering Jared Hockenberry jhockenberry@honorengineer.com   717-533-9077 SDVOSB
McMillan Jacobs Michael Ryder ryder@mcmjac
METCO Consulting Engineers  Parimal L. Bhatt, P.E. pbhatt@metcoservices.com 313.304.7155 MBE
MultiVista Dan Kelly d.kelly@multivista.com (412) 295-4292
NSI Neal Systems Inc. JUSTIN BENDIK jbendik@nealsystems.com 412-852-7538
R2O Kellie C. Rotunno rotunnokc@r2oconsulting.com   (216) 400-8001 x700 WBE
Sigma Associates Douglas Mackie dmackie@sigmaassociates.com 216-322-2985 WBE
Stantec Melissa Carter melissa.carter@stantec.com (401) 214-1736
Wade Trim Brad Boddy bboddy@wadetrim.com 412.454.5566 
WRA Michael Olivier molivier@wrallp.com 443.805.9838
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